06 Agustos 2023 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 AKBEDIR(4)

2 GELIKVERT(7)
3 AHEN TAY(8)

4 BAYTAYLAN(6)
5 ATTARGAH(5)

6 AVCITOKOGIN(1)

7 BARANIN GUCU(2)

8 CAKIHANIM3)

9 BENEKLI(9)

GANYAN(4) 8,75 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(3/1/4) 206,11 +, IKILi(4/7) 20,35 t, SIRALI IKiLi(4/7) 62,35 t, UCLU BAHIS(4/7/8) 313,23 +, PLASE() :1,55 4, PLASE(7) :1,35 4, 4. CIFTE(1/4) 48,10 t

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yke
3yde
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yad

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)93.500 &
1.)26.881 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARABEDIR - NURIS

KAZBERT (RU) - KENDR
OZGUNHAN - OLKUNUR
SAADIN GUCU - ARTVIN GUZEL
OZGUNHAN - BEREKET

ARTOS - GERKEZKOY GUZEL
KAIZBERT (RU) - MRAYSU
ANKA - TOSLR HANM

SONALP- ERVAGIL

Handikap 14/DHOW /H2

2.)37400 ¢
2)10.753 ¢

Siklet Jokey

555  SALTAY

555  MAHS.TURAN

55 H.CiZIK

56,5 MKAYA

56,5 VED.ABIS

58 MCICEK

57 E.ClziK

56 AAKDEMR

545  G.CANPOLAT

Sahip
SEL. KAYA

SAD. AY

MEH. ARSLANPARGASI
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
ARZ. GUNES

TOL. TOKOGIN

FUA SIMSEK

AHM GELIK

TEK. BIRICIK

3)18.700 ¢
3)5376 ¢

Antrendrii
V.KARAKUS

R.SUNA
Y.AKBULUT
SGIFTGI
F.SERINTURK
HUS.GAKMAK
O.GUNELI
ARKILIC

TBIRICIK

Derece

1.33.73

1.33.76

1.34.15

1.34.40

1.34.96

1.35.11

1.42.28

1.42.63

14340

Gy
8,75

2,30
4,70
1,55
4,05
4,80
6,05
8,25

16,20

istanbul Hipdromu (51. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)9350 ¢
4)2688+

AGF St
45(7) 4

1727(2) 2
6.086) 8
34751) 6
1393@3) 5
79165) 1
1014) 7
3788) 9

16809) 3

Fark
Bas

2,5Boy
1,5Boy

3,5Boy

GGk HP
45

41
40
43
43
46
46
46

1,5boy 39



